Felixia BANCK

Tove NJASTAD
Johanna LORETZ
Nadezda BAKHVALOVA
Asa NORDBERG

Emma NILSSON
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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ5 Cut Over The Line

Nation
DEN
SWE
AUT
CZE
SWE
SWE

Generation Date: FRI 21 JUL 2023 18:21

Points

16
14

g O 0 ©

Time
1:19.17
1:50.59
4:34.82
2:24.56
4:14.92
6:10.57

TIMBERSPORTS

Nordic Woman Cup 2 2023
Malung (SWE) / FRI 21 JUL 2023

Stock Saw

11.50
10.10

DQ5
12.28
13.78
1057
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Single Buck (with

assistant)

4 | 1655
6 | 37.49

40.42
3 | 4907
2 DQ2
5 DQ2
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JACQUES LEMANS

Underhand Chop

51.12
1:03.00
54.40
1:23.21
1:01.14
DQ2

@
4)
@
®)
©)

AN OO

Pagel1l/1



